
© 2014 by Little Adventures, LLC | LittleAdventures.com | facebook.com/LittleAdventuresDressUps
220 N. 1300 W., Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 | 801.766.8437 | info@littleadventures.com

Mom-Designed
with Kids in Mind.

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 8 3 7

SKU 10001

http://www.happycostume.com/


T
A

B
L

E
 O

F C
O

N
T

E
N

T
S

OUR STORY • 02

TR
AD

ITI
ONAL PRINCESS • 06FU

LN

ESS
 SLIP CHART • 05 DE

LUXE PRINCESS • 16SA

TIN
PRINCESS • 14

FA
IRIES & DANCE • 22

5 S

TAR PRINCESS • 20

CH
UNKY JEWELRY • 32

DO
LL 

& PLUSH DRESSES • 28
AC

CESSORIES • 36

PR
INCESS JEWELRY • 34 TH

E G
IRL HERO • 44CLOAKS • 42

DR
AW

STR
ING BACKPACKS • 48TH

E BOY HERO • 46

PR

ODUCT INDEX • 53

AD
VE

NT

URE CAPE & SWORD • 50
OUR PROMISE • 03

SIZ
ING CHARTS • 04

NEW

BES
TSELLER



This page features: Ice Princess (p. 8) 
and Ice Princess Gloves (p. 39).



The Little Adventures Story

Little Adventures®  started in 2002 when two 
moms discovered the lack of high quality, afford-
able dress-ups available for their children. Jenny 

Harrison (mother of 10) and Heather Granata (mother 
of 3) decided to start their own “little adventure” by 
sewing and selling dress-ups at local craft fairs. It didn’t 
take long to realize that sometimes a little adventure can 
become a life changing big adventure!

During their first year in business Jenny and Heather 
sewed over 2,000 dress-ups in Jenny’s basement. “The 
kids played and we laughed until we were deliriously 
tired,” Jenny recalls. This was the start of wonderful 
memories and an adventure that will never be forgotten.

When Jenny and Heather are asked about the growth 
and success of Little Adventures® they reply, “We have 
created a successful business that allows us to be part of 
our children’s daily little adventures, bring joy and imagi-
nation to children all over the world, and help financially 
support our families as well as those of our employees. To 
top it off, we get to dress up like princesses and experi-
ence the joy of being a part of our children’s lives. What 
more could any mom ask for?”

2 | About Little Adventures

This page features: Child Cloak 
Galactic Warrior (p. 43), Hero 
Tutu Bat (p. 44), Power Mask Hot 
Pink/Pale Pink (p. 45), and Girl Bat 
Cape (p. 44).



Th
e Little

 Adventures Promise

Stretch velvet is soft and 
accomodates a variety of sizes.

Our Promise | 3

Bodices adorned with fancy 
trims and fabrics adding to the 

elegance of the dress.

Many of our dresses feature 
wrapped seams on the inside 
of the dress to prevent putting 
itchy or uncomfortable fabric 

against the child’s skin.

Dresses featuring a variety of 
fullness options like organza 

overskirts, hip puffs, and 
peplums.

China Silk fabric is soft, 
durable, and snag resistant, 

keeping our dress-ups looking 
new at all times.

Apparel grade quality 
fabrics and construction, 
including finished seams 

and edges.

This page features: Deluxe 
Rapunzel (p. 16) and Flower 
Headband Pink (p. 39).



The way we size it!

SIZ
IN

G
 C

H
A

R
T

S

4 | Sizing Charts

SMALL
Fits children ages 1–3 years

Shown on 2 year old

above wrist (3 yrs)
wrist (2 yrs)
below wrist (1 yr)

above wrist (5 yrs)
wrist (4 yrs)
below wrist (3 yrs)

above wrist (7 yrs)
wrist (6 yrs)
below wrist (5 yrs) 

above wrist (9 yrs)
wrist (8 yrs)
below wrist (7 yrs)

above ankle (3 yrs)
ankle (2 yrs)
floor length (1 yr)

above ankle (5 yrs)
ankle (4 yrs)
floor length (3 yrs)

above ankle (7 yrs)
ankle (6 yrs)
floor length (5 yrs)

above ankle (9 yrs)
ankle (8yrs)
floor length (7 yrs)

Dr
es

s l
en

gth
: 2

6 i
nc

he
s

Dr
es

s l
en

gth
: 3

1 i
nc

he
s

Dr
es

s l
en

gth
: 3

6 i
nc

he
s

Dr
es

s l
en

gth
: 3

9 i
nc

he
s

{ Traditional/Satin/Deluxe Princess Size Chart }

MEDIUM
Fits children ages 3–5 years

Shown on 4 year old

LARGE
Fits children ages 5–7 years

Shown on 6 year old

X-LARGE
Fits children ages 7–9 years

Shown on 8 year old

{ Five Star Princess }
One Size 3–6 Years

3 Y
ea

rs
Fl

oo
r L

en
gt

h

4 Y
ea

rs
An

kl
e 

Le
ng

th

5 Y
ea

rs
Ab

ov
e A

nk
le

6 
Ye

ar
s

M
id

 C
al

f

Five Star Princess Dresses 
are a special dress line for our 
best-selling age range, 3–6 years; 
these dresses are sure to please. 
Dresses come in a 32 ¼-inch 
shoulder-to-hem length; they 
sit floor length on a 3 year old 
and rest mid-calf on a 6 year 
old as shown in the chart. The 
dress bodice has been specially 
designed to accommodate the 
additional age range in this line.

Little Adventures Traditional and Deluxe Dresses come in four size options; 
Small, Medium, Large, and Extra Large, ranging from 1–9 years. Each dress size will 
cover a three year age range. (Ex. A small dress will cover ages 1–3 years.) The dresses 
are designed with an empire waist that sits 1 ½ inches above the waist. Our stretchy 
accommodating fabrics will allow for a comfortable fit for each child within the age 
range. The chart below demonstrates the length of the skirt and sleeves for each of the 
dress sizes and age ranges. Total dress length shown is measured from shoulder to hem.



6 
Ye

ar
s

M
id

 C
al

f

dress/empire waist

natural waist

2 inches

Fullness Slip Size Chart
The Fullness Slip from Little Adventures is a great 
addition to any of our dresses, and with the new design 
featuring the polypropylene fabric, it is a great-priced 
addition. Our fullness slips are made to sit at the nat-
ural waist of the child 1 ½ inches below the line of the 
higher empire waist. The slip will end 2 inches above 
the hemline.

Fullness Slip Size Chart | 5

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 1 7 9

SKU# 15411

Small

SKU 15411

Fullness Slip

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 1 8 6

SKU#15412

Medium

SKU 15412
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 1 9 3

SKU# 15413

Large

SKU 15413
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 2 0 9

SKU# 15414

X-Large

SKU 15414

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15411


6 | Traditional Princess

for everyday play.
DRESS-UPS

T
R

A
D

IT
IO

N
A

L
 P

R
IN

C
E

SS



Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 7

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 7 2 7 4

SKU# 11335

Small

SKU 11335

Cinderella Day Dress with Head Scarf

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 7 2 8 1

SKU# 11336

Medium

SKU 11336
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 7 2 9 8

SKU# 11337

Large

SKU 11337
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 7 3 0 4

SKU# 11338

X-Large

SKU 11338

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 1 1 6

SKU# 11311

Small

SKU 11311

Cinderella

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 1 2 3

SKU# 11312

Medium

SKU 11312
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 1 3 0

SKU# 11313

Large

SKU 11313
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 1 4 7

SKU#11314

X-Large

SKU 11314

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11335
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11311


T
R

A
D

IT
IO

N
A

L
 P

R
IN

C
E

SS

8 | Traditional Princess

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 8 7 5

Small

SKU 11045

Ice Princess

Medium

SKU 11046

Large

SKU 11047

X-Large

SKU 11048
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 8 8 2 8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 8 9 9 8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 9 0 5

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 8 8 5

Small

SKU 10002

Scandinavian Princess

Medium

SKU 10003

Large

SKU 10004

X-Large

SKU 10005
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 8 9 2 8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 9 0 8 8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 9 1 5

This page also features: Princess 
Shoes Silver (p. 36).

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD10002
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11045


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 9

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 7

SKU# 11281

Small

SKU 11281

Winter Beauty

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 3 5 4

SKU# 11282

Medium

SKU 11282

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 3 6 1

SKU# 11283

Large

SKU 11283

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 3 7 8

SKU# 11284

X-Large

SKU 11284

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 3 1 1 6

SKU# 11131

Small

SKU 11131

Pink Parisian 
Princess

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 3 1 0 9

SKU #11132

Medium

SKU 11132

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 3 0 9 3

SKU# 11133

Large

SKU 11133

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 3 1 2 3

SKU# 11134

X-Large

SKU 11134

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 9

SKU# 11221

Small

SKU 11221

Lily Pad Princess

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6

SKU# 11222

Medium

SKU 11222

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 5 3

SKU# 11223

Large

SKU 11223

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 6 0

SKU# 11224

X-Large

SKU 11224
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 3 8 5

SKU# 11291

Small

SKU 11291

Bride

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 3 9 2

SKU# 11292

Medium

SKU 11292

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 4 0 8

SKU# 11293

Large

SKU 11293

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 4 1 5

SKU# 11294

X-Large

SKU 11294

This page also features: 
Flower Headband 
Red (p. 39), Lily Pad 
Headband (p. 39), 
and Wedding Veil 
Crown (p. 40).

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11281
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11131


T
R

A
D

IT
IO

N
A

L
 P

R
IN

C
E

SS

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 2 2 8 7

SKU# 11201

Small

SKU 11201

Royal Pink Princess

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 2 2 9 4

SKU# 11202 

Medium

SKU 11202

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 2 3 0 0

SKU# 11203

Large

SKU 11203

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 2 3 1 7

SKU# 11204

X-Large

SKU 11204

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 1 2 4

SKU# 11015

Small

SKU 11015

Amulet Princess

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 1 3 1

SKU# 11016

Medium

SKU 11016

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 1 4 8

SKU# 11017

Large

SKU 11017

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 1 5 5

SKU# 11018

X-Large

SKU 11018

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 4 3 7

SKU# 11351

Small

SKU 11351

Yellow Beauty

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 4 4 4

SKU# 11352

Medium

SKU 11352

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 4 5 1

SKU# 11353

Large

SKU 11353

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 4 6 8

SKU# 11354

X-Large

SKU 11354

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 9 3 2

SKU# 11361

Small

SKU 11361

Scottish Princess

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 9 4 9

SKU# 11362

Medium

SKU 11362

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 9 5 6

SKU# 11363

Large

SKU 11363

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 9 6 3

SKU# 11364

X-Large

SKU 11364

This page also features: 
Flower Headband 
Red (p. 39).

10 | Traditional Princess

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11015
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11201
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11351
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11361


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 11

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 0 7 9

SKU# 11301

Small

SKU 11301

Sleeping Beauty

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 0 8 6

SKU# 11302

Medium

SKU 11302
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 0 9 3

SKU# 11303

Large

SKU 11303
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 1 0 9

SKU# 11304

X-Large

SKU 11304

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 6 0 0 1

SKU# 11211

Small

SKU 11211

Royal Rapunzel

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 6 0 1 8

SKU# 11212

Medium

SKU 11212
8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 6 0 2 5

SKU# 11213 

Large

SKU 11213
8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 6 0 4 9

SKU# 11214

X-Large

SKU 11214This page also features: Flower 
Headband Pink (p. 39) and 
Princess Cone Hat Lilac (p. 40).

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11301
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11211


12 | Traditional Princess

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 1 5 4

SKU# 11321

Small

SKU 11321

Snow White

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 1 6 1

SKU# 11322

Medium

SKU 11322
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 1 7 8

SKU# 11323

Large

SKU 11323
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 1 8 5

SKU# 11324

X-Large

SKU 11324

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 1 1 4

SKU# 11241

Small

SKU 11241

Mermaid

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 1 3 8

SKU# 11242

Medium

SKU 11242
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 1 5 2

SKU# 11243

Large

SKU 11243
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 1 7 6

SKU# 11244

X-Large

SKU 11244

T
R

A
D

IT
IO

N
A

L
 P

R
IN

C
E

SS

This page also features: Snow 
White Bow (p. 39), Mermaid 
Princess Crown (p. 41), 
and Mermaid Princess 
Wand (p. 40).

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11321
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11241


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 13

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 9 8 7

SKU# 11371

Small

SKU 11371

Classic Rapunzel

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 9 9 4

SKU# 11372

Medium

SKU 11372
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 7 0 0 7

SKU# 11372

Large

SKU 11373
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 7 0 1 4

SKU# 11374

X-Large

SKU 11374

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 3 5 3 6

SKU# 11191

Small

SKU 11191

Arabian Princess

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 3 8 1 9

SKU# 11192

Medium

SKU 11192
8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 2 3 5

SKU# 11193

Large

SKU 11193
8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 5 8 2 0

SKU # 11194

X-Large

SKU 11194

This page also features: Pink Tiara from 
Wand & Tiara Set Pink (p. 39) and Arabian 
Princess Crown (p. 41).

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11371
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11191


14 | Satin Princess

SA
T

IN
 P

R
IN

C
E

SS

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 6 8 4

Small

SKU 11155

Satin Cinderella

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 6 9 1

Medium

SKU 11156
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 7 0 7

Large

SKU 11157
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 7 1 4

X-Large

SKU 11158

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 7 2 1

Small

SKU 11025

Satin Yellow Beauty

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 7 3 8

Medium

SKU 11026
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 7 4 5

Large

SKU 11027
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 7 5 2

X-Large

SKU 11028

This page also features: Flower Headband Red (p. 39), Princess Shoes 
Silver (p. 36), and Princess Shoe Gold (p. 36).

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11025
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11155


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 15

Small

SKU 10006

Satin Rapunzel

Medium

SKU 10007
Large

SKU 10008
X-Large

SKU 10009

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 0 6 6

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 0 7 3

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 0 8 0

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 0 9 7

Small

SKU 11075

Satin Snow White

Medium

SKU 11076
Large

SKU 11077
X-Large

SKU 11078

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 8 4 7

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 8 5 4

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 8 6 1

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 8 7 8

Small

SKU 11055

Satin Pink 
Beauty

Medium

SKU 11056
Large

SKU 11057
X-Large

SKU 11058

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 7 9 3

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 8 0 9

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 8 1 6

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 8 2 3

This page also features: Rapunzel 
Headband (p. 39), Snow White 
Bow (p. 39), Princess Gloves 
Red (p. 39), and Princess Shoes 
Gold (p. 36)..

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD10006
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11075
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11055


8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 2 3 7

SKU#12141

Small

SKU 12141

Deluxe Rapunzel

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 2 4 4

SKU# 12142

Medium

SKU 12142
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 2 5 1

SKU# 12143

Large

SKU 12143
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 2 6 8

SKU# 12144

X-Large

SKU 12144

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 1 3 7 1

SKU# 12161

Small

SKU 12161

Deluxe Sleeping Beauty

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 9 1 6

SKU# 12162

Medium

SKU 12162
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 9 2 3

SKU# 12163

Large

SKU 12163
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 9 3 0

SKU# 12164

X-Large

SKU 12164

This page also features: Flower 
Headband Pink (p. 39).

D
E

L
U

X
E

 P
R

IN
C

E
SS

16 | Deluxe Princess

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD12141
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD12161


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 17

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 2 0 5 8

SKU# 12021

Small

SKU 12021

Deluxe Yellow Beauty

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 2 0 6 5

SKU# 12022

Medium

SKU 12022

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 2 0 7 2

SKU# 12023

Large

SKU 12023

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 2 0 8 9

SKU# 12024

X-Large

SKU 12024

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 8 3 9

SKU# 12051

Small

SKU 12051

Deluxe Snow White

1 8 3 8 8 5 0 0 0 0 2 7

SKU# 12052

Medium

SKU 12052

1 8 3 8 8 5 0 0 0 0 5 8

SKU# 12053

Large

SKU 12053

1 8 3 8 8 5 0 0 0 2 1 8

SKU# 12021

X-Large

SKU 12054

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 8 6 2

SKU# 12151

Small

SKU 12151

Deluxe Cinderella

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 8 7 9

SKU# 12152

Medium

SKU 12152
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 8 8 6

SKU# 12153

Large

SKU 12153
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 8 9 3

SKU# 12154

X-Large

SKU 12154

This page also features: 
Snow White Bow (p. 39) 
and Cinderella Accessory 
Set (p. 39).

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD12021
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD12151
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD12051


18 | Line Title

COMFORTABLE
WASHABLE

GUARANTEED



Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 19

This spread features: Classic Rapunzel (p. 13) 
and Rapunzel Headband (p. 39), 5 Star 
Amulet Princess (p. 21), Lilac Princess 

Crown (p. 41), Doll Dress Pink Parisian, 
Doll Dress Classic Rapunzel, Doll Dress 

Tinkerbell, and Doll Dress Scottish 
Princess (p. 29–p. 31) with Princess Soft 

Crown Pink (p. 36), and White Tiara from 
our Wand & Tiara Set White (p. 39).



5 ST
A

R
 P

R
IN

C
E

SS

20 | 5 Star Princess

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 8 3 2

SKU#15325

Age 3–6

SKU 15325

5 Star Snow White

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 5 7 3

SKU# 15360

Age 3–6

SKU 15360

5 Star Sleeping Beauty

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 5 5 9

SKU# 15340

Age 3–6

SKU 15340

5 Star Pink Princess

This page also features: Flower 
Headband Red (p. 39) and Wand & 
Tiara Set Pink (p. 39).

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15325
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15360
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15340


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 21

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 3 9 0

SKU#15335

Age 3–6

SKU 15335

5 Star Yellow Beauty

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 5 3 5

SKU# 15320

Age 3–6

SKU 15320

5 Star Cinderella

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 5 6 6

SKU# 15360

Age 3–6

SKU 15350

5 Star Rapunzel

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 9 2 9

SKU# 15400

Age 3–6

SKU 15400

5 Star Amulet Princess

This page also features: Cinderella 
Accessory Set (p. 39) and Flower 
Headband Pink (p. 39).

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15320
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15335
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15350
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15400


22 | Fairies & Dance

FA
IR

IE
S &

 D
A

N
C

E

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 5 2 9

SKU# 13081

Age 3–8

SKU 13081

Fairy Tutu Pink

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 8 3 6 4

SKU# 13085

Age 3–8

SKU 13085

Wrist Scarves Pink

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 5 1 2

SKU#13091

Age 3–8

SKU 13091

Fairy Tutu Lilac

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 8 3 7 1

SKU# 13095

Age 3–8

SKU 13095

Wrist Scarves Lilac

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD13081
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD13091
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD13085
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD13095


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 23

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 5 3 6

SKU# 13101

Age 3–8

SKU 13101

Fairy Tutu Teal

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 8 3 8 8

SKU# 13105

Age 3–8

SKU 13105

Wrist Scarves Teal

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 1 0 0

SKU# 17353

Age 1–3

SKU 17353

Fluffy Lace Tutu Lavender

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 8 7 1

SKU# 17358

Age 3–8

SKU 17358

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 1 1 7

SKU# 17355

Age 1–3

SKU 17354

Fluffy Lace Tutu Pink

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 8 6 4

SKU# 17355

Age 3–8

SKU 17355

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 0 9 4

SKU# 17360

Age 1–3

SKU 17360

Fluffy Lace Tutu Teal

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 8 8 8

SKU# 17359

Age 3–8

SKU 17359

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD13101
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD13105
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD17353
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD17354
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD17360


24 | Fairies & Dance

FA
IR

IE
S &

 D
A

N
C

E

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 5 1 5

SKU# 13131

Small

SKU 13131

Tinkerbell

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 5 2 2

SKU#13132

Medium

SKU 13132
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 5 3 9

SKU#13133

Large

SKU 13133
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 5 4 6

SKU# 13134

X-Large

SKU 13134

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 5 9 6 7

SKU# 13071

Small

SKU 13071

Rainbow Fairy

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 5 9 7 4

SKU# 13072

Medium

SKU 13072
8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 5 9 8 1

SKU# 13073

Large

SKU 13073
8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 5 9 9 8

SKU# 13074

X-Large

SKU 13074

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD13131
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD13071


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 25

SKU# 13121

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 1 9 0

Small

SKU 13121

Hot Pink Tulip Fairy

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 6

SKU#  13122

Medium

SKU 13122
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 3

SKU# 13123

Large

SKU 13123
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 2 2 0

SKU# 13124

X-Large

SKU 13124

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 2 3 7 9

SKU# 13061

Small

SKU 13061

Teal Fairy

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 5 9 1 2

SKU# 13062

Medium

SKU 13062
8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 5 9 3 6

SKU# 13063

Large

SKU 13063
8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 5 9 4 3

SKU# 13064

X-Large

SKU 13064

This page also features: Green Fairy Halo & 
Wand (p. 37), Rainbow Fairy Halo & Wand (p. 37), 
and Teal Fairy Halo & Wand (p. 37).

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD13121
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD13061


FA
IR

IE
S &

 D
A

N
C

E

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 4 7 3 1

SKU# 14150

Age 3–8

SKU 14150

Fluffy Tutu Lilac/Pink

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 3 8 3

SKU# 88083

Age 3–8

SKU 88083

Leg Warmers Bow Lilac/Pink

26 | Fairies & Dance

The opposite page also features: Lilac 
Princess Crown (p. 41) and Pink 
Princess Crown (p. 41).

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD14150
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD88083


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 27

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 3 7 7 2

SKU# 14180

Age 3–8

SKU 14180

Fluffy Tutu Fuchsia/Light Purple

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 1 9 1

SKU# 14177

Age 3–8

SKU 14177

Fluffy Tutu Pink/Hot Pink

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 2 2 1

SKU# 88092

Age 3–8

SKU 88092

Leg Warmers Heart Pink/Purple

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 2 1 4

SKU# 88102

Age 3–8

SKU 88102

Leg Warmers Ballerina Pink

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD14180
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD14177
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD88092
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD88102


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 33



A
C

C
E

SSO
R

IE
S

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 4 0 0

Age 3+

SKU 63339

Soft Crown Ice 
Princess

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 4 1 7

Age 3+

SKU 63340

Soft Crown 
Scandinavian 

Princess

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 2 4 1 6

Age 3+

SKU 61111

Silver Crown

36 | Accessories

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 8 7 2

Age 3+

SKU 63341

Princess Soft 
Crown Silver

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 3 4 6

Age 3+

SKU 63352

Princess Soft 
Crown Gold

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 8 9 6

Age 3+

SKU 63345

Princess Soft 
Crown Pink

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 7 5 3 4

SIZE 9/10

SKU 87011

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 7 5 4 1

SIZE 11/12

SKU 87012

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 7 5 5 8

SIZE 13/1

SKU 87013

Princess Shoes 
Silver

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 7 5 6 5

SIZE 9/10

SKU 87014

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 7 5 7 2

SIZE 11/12

SKU 87021

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 7 5 8 9

SIZE 13/1

SKU 87022

Princess Shoes 
Gold

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD63339
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD63340
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61111
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD63341
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD63352
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD87011
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD87014
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD63345


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 37

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 6 0 6 3

Age 3+

SKU 66161

Rainbow Fairy 
Halo & Wand

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 6 0 7 0

Age 3+

SKU 66171

Teal Fairy 
Halo & Wand

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 5 0 8

Age 3+

SKU 66172

Green Fairy  
Halo & Wand

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 3 2 7

Age 3+

SKU 61281

Boa Pink

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 3 3 4

Age 3+

SKU 61291

Boa Lilac

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 3 4 1

Age 3+

SKU 61301

Boa White

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61281
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD66161
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61291
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD66171
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61301


38 | Accessories

A
C

C
E

SSO
R

IE
S

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 6 1 1 7

Age 3+

SKU 61350

Deluxe Fairy 
Wings Pink

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 6 1 2 4

Age 3+

SKU 61360

Deluxe Fairy 
Wings White

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 5 4 9

Age 3+

SKU 61161

Fairy Wings 
White

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 5 3 2

Age 3+

SKU 61151

Fairy Wings 
Pink

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61360
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61350
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61151
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61161


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 39

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 4 0 2

Age 3+

SKU 61081

Flower 
Headband Pink

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 4 7 1

Age 3+

SKU 61191

Snow White Bow

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 4 7 5

Age 3+

SKU 69381

Rapunzel 
Headband

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 4 2 6

Age 3+

SKU 61091

Flower 
Headband Red

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 1 5 8

Age 3+

SKU 61119

Lily Pad 
Headband

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 1 4 1

Age 3+

SKU 61116

Cinderella 
Accessory Set

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 4 8 5 4

Age 3+

SKU 66081

Wand & Tiara Set 
Pink

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 4 8 6 1

Age 3+

SKU 66091

Wand & Tiara Set 
White

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 1 7 4 6

Age 3+

SKU 69971

Snow White 
Cape

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 0 2 8

Age 3+

SKU 61025

Ice Princess 
Gloves

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 4 5 7

Age 3+

SKU 61021

Princess 
Gloves White

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 4 4 3

Age 3+

SKU 61026

Princess 
Gloves Pink

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 4 5 0

Age 3+

SKU 61036

Princess 
Gloves Red

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61081
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61091
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61119
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61191
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD69381
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61116
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61025
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61021
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61026
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61036
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD66081
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD66091
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD69971


A
C

C
E

SSO
R

IE
S

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 5 0 7

Age 3+

SKU 61056

Princess Cone 
Hat Pink

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 5 1 4

Age 3+

SKU 61156

Wedding Veil 
Crown

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 4 9 1

Age 3+

SKU 61046

Princess Cone 
Hat Lilac

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 5 5 2

Age 3+

SKU 63141

Mermaid 
Princess Wand

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 2 6 0

Age 3+

SKU 63218

Pink Princess 
Wand

40 | Accessories

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61056
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61156
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61046
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD63141


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 41

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 5 4 5

Age 3+

SKU 63131

Mermaid 
Princess Crown

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 5 2 1

Age 3+

SKU 63111

Arabian Princess 
Crown

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 2 5 3

Age 3+

SKU 63217

Pink Princess 
Crown

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 6 0 6

Age 3+

SKU 63191

Lilac Princess 
Crown

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 5 3 8

Age 3+

SKU 63121

Arabian Princess 
Wand

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 6 1 3

Age 3+

SKU 63201

Lilac Princess 
Wand

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD63131
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD63111
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD63121
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD63217
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD63201
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD63191


42 | Cloaks

C
L

O
A

K
S

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 9 8 0

SKU# 15033

S/M

SKU 15033

Child Cloak Pink

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 9 9 7

SKU# 15034

L/XL

SKU 15034
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 0 2 4

SKU# 15053

S/M

SKU 15053

Child Cloak White

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 0 3 1

SKU# 15054

L/XL

SKU 15054

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 4 2 4

S/M

SKU 11099

Scandinavian Princess Cloak

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 4 3 1

L/XL

SKU 11100
8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 4 6 2

S/M

SKU 11069

Ice Princess Cloak

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 4 7 9

L/XL

SKU 11070

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 0 0 0

SKU# 15043

S/M

SKU 15043

Child Cloak Red

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 0 1 7

SKU# 15044

L/XL

SKU 15044

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 6 1 1

SKU# 15242

S/M

SKU 15242

Deluxe Pink Cloak

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 3 4 5

SKU# 15243

L/XL

SKU 15243

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11099
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD11069
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15242
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15043
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15033
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15053


8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 2 2 2

SKU# 31013

Medium

SKU 31013

Child Cloak Galactic 
Dark Warrior

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 2 3 9

SKU# 31014

Large

SKU 31014

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 3 2 1

SKU# 31015

Medium

SKU 31015

Child Cloak 
Galactic Warrior

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 3 3 8

SKU# 31016

Large

SKU 31016

Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 43

1 8 3 8 8 5 0 0 0 1 4 0

SKU# 24030

Age 3–8

SKU 24030

Dragon Cloak

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 7 5 9

SKU# 31001

S/M

SKU 31001

Child Cloak Black

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 9 7 6 6

SKU# 31002

L/XL

SKU 31002

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 4 4 8

Age 3+

61053

Galactic Laser Weapon 
Green

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 1 7 0 7

Age 3+

61054

Galactic Laser Weapon 
Red

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD31015
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD31013
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD31001
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD24030
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61053
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61054


44 | Girl Hero

G
IR

L
 H

E
R

O

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 6 0 4

SKU# 14196

Age 3–8

SKU 14196

Hero Tutu 
Lightning Bolt

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 5 8 1

SKU# 14194

Age 3–8

SKU 14194

Hero Tutu Bat

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 7 7 5

SKU# 15089

Age 3–8

SKU 15089

Girl Hero Cape

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 7 8 4 7

SKU# 15231

Age 3–8

SKU 15231

Pink Crown Cape

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 7 9 9

SKU# 15088

Age 3–8

SKU 15088

Girl Bat Cape

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15089
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15231
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD14194
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD15088
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD14196


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 45

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 5 9 8

SKU# 14195

Age 3–8

SKU 14195

Hero Tutu 
American

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 6 6 5

SKU# 61357

Age 3+

SKU 61357

Power Mask Hot 
Pink/Pale Pink

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 4 6 7 0

SKU# 61340

Age 3+

SKU 61340

Hero Mask 
Fuchsia/White

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 6 5 8

SKU# 61355

Age 3+

SKU 61355

Power Mask 
Red/Blue

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 9 4 7

SKU# 61372

Age 3+

SKU 61372

Hero Mask 
Red/Blue

Our girl heroes are wearing 
American Hero Cape (p. 47), 
Girl Hero Cape (p. 44), and 
Power Mask Pale Pink/Hot 
Pink (p. 45).

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61357
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61372
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61355
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61340
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD14195


46 | Boy Hero

B
O

Y H
E

R
O

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 1 5 1 7

SKU# 62202

Age 3–5

SKU 62202

Power Vest Red

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 1 5 2 4

SKU# 62212

Age 3–5

SKU 62212

Power Vest Blue

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 1 5 3 1

SKU# 62232

Age 3–5

SKU 62232

Power Vest Black

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 4 2 1 1

SKU# 22011

Age 3–8

SKU 22011

Red Hero Cape

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 8 2 9

SKU# 22039

Age 3–8

SKU 22039

Spider Cape

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 6 4 1

SKU# 61354

Age 3+

SKU 61354

Power Mask 
Navy/Green

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 6 5 8

SKU# 61355

Age 3+

SKU 61355

Power Mask 
Red/Blue

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 6 3 4

SKU# 61353

Age 3+

SKU 61353

Power Mask 
Red/Black

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD62202
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61353
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61355
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61354
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD62232
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD62212
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD22011
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD22039


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 47

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 7 8 2

SKU# 22101

Age 3–8

SKU 22051

Bat Cape

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 7 8 0 9

SKU# 22021

Age 3–8

SKU 22021

Pirate Cape

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 2 5 5

SKU# 22391

Age 3–8

SKU 22391

Green Hero Cape

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 8 1 2

SKU# 22031

Age 3–8

SKU 22031

Prince Cape

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 4 6 6 3

SKU# 61330

Age 3+

SKU 61330

Hero Mask 
Navy/Green

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 0 9 4 7

SKU# 61372

Age 3+

SKU 61372

Hero Mask 
Red/Blue

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 4 6 5 6

SKU# 61320

Age 3+

SKU 61320

Hero Mask 
Black/Red

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 5 8 0 5

SKU# 22101

Age 3–8

SKU 22101

American Hero Cape

8 7 9 9 0 4 0 0 1 9 9 0

SKU# 66013

Age 3+

SKU 66042

Pirate Accessory Set

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61330
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61372
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD61320
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD66042
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD22021
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD22051
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD22391
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD22031
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD22101


48 | Drawstring Backpack Gift Sets

D
R

A
W

ST
R

IN
G

 B
A

C
K

PA
C

K
 G

IF
T

 SE
T

S

SIZE 3–5

SKU 26019

Drawstring Backpack 
Pirate Gift Set

SIZE 3–5

SKU 26017

Drawstring Backpack 
Boy Hero Gift Set

Includes: 
Pirate Hat
Eye Patch
Telescope
Pirate Vest
Drawstring Backpack

Includes: 
Red Hero Cuffs
Red Hero Cape
Blue/Red Hero Mask
Drawstring Backpack

SIZE 3–5

SKU 26018

Drawstring Backpack 
Girl Hero Gift Set

Includes:
Hot Pink Hero Cuffs
Hot Pink Hero Cape
Drawstring Backpack
Purple/Hot Pink Hero Mask

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 0 3 3

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 4 2 0

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 4

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD26018
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD26019
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD26017


Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 49

SIZE 3–5

SKU 26026

Drawstring Backpack 
Ballerina Gift Set

SIZE 3–5

SKU 26027

Drawstring Backpack 
Fairy Gift Set

Includes: 
Tutu 
Headband
Ballerina Leggings
Drawstring Backpack

Includes: 
Tutu 
Headband
Fairy Wings
Drawstring Backpack

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 2 9 8

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 1 0 3 0 4

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD26026
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD26027


50 | Adventure Cape & Sword

A
D

V
E

N
T

U
R

E
 C

A
P

E
 SE

T
S | C

R
U

SA
D

E
R

S &
 K

N
IG

H
T

S

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 7 8 9

SKU# 26401

Age 3–8

SKU 26401

Adventure Knight
Cape & Sword Set

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 8 2 6

SKU# 26404

Age 3–8

SKU 26404

Adventure Hero
Cape & Sword Set

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 8 1 9

SKU# 26403

Age 3–8

SKU 26403

Adventure Dragon
Cape & Sword Set

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 8 0 2

SKU# 26402

Age 3–8

SKU 26402

Adventure Pirate
Cape & Sword Set

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD26401
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD26402
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD26403
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD26404


8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 0 5 5

SKU# 25030

Age 3–8

SKU 25030

Red Knight Vest & 
Gold Helmet Set

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 0 6 2

SKU# 25031

Age 3–8

SKU 25031

Blue Crusader Vest 
& Silver Helmet Set

Little Adventures 2015 Catalogue | 51

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 6 0 4 8

SKU# 25029

Age 3–8

SKU 25029

Black Knight Vest & 
Silver Helmet Set

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 3 6 1 0

SKU# 66013

Age 3+

SKU 66013

Sword & Shield Set

http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD25031
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD25030
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD25029
http://www.happycostume.com/shop/ebook/LAD66013


This page features: Pirate Cape (p. 47), Pirate 
Accessory Set (p. 47), Rapunzel Headband (p. 39), 
and Classic Rapunzel (p. 13).

Images and contents © 2014 by Little Adventures, LLC. All rights reserved. Unauthorized copying and reproduction of this publication is prohibited.



Little Adventures Product Index
5 STAR PRINCESS
5 Star Amulet Princess, 21
5 Star Cinderella, 21
5 Star Pink Princess, 20
5 Star Rapunzel, 21
5 Star Sleeping Beauty, 20
5 Star Snow White, 20
5 Star Yellow Beauty, 21
ACCESSORIES
Arabian Princess Crown, 41
Arabian Princess Wand, 41
Boa Lilac, 37
Boa Pink, 37
Boa White, 37
Cinderella Accessory Set, 39
Deluxe Fairy Wings Pink, 38
Deluxe Fairy Wings White, 38
Fairy Wings Pink, 38
Fairy Wings White, 38
Flower Headband Pink, 39
Flower Headband Red, 39
Galactic Laser Weapon Green, 43
Galactic Laser Weapon Red, 43
Green Fairy Halo & Wand, 37
Ice Princess Gloves, 39
Lilac Princess Crown, 41
Lilac Princess Wand, 41
Lily Pad Headband, 39
Mermaid Princess Crown, 41
Mermaid Princess Wand, 40
Pink Princess Crown, 41
Pink Princess Wand, 40
Pirate Accessory Set, 47
Princess Cone Hat Lilac, 40
Princess Cone Hat Pink, 40
Princess Gloves Pink, 39
Princess Gloves Red, 39
Princess Gloves White, 39
Princess Shoes Gold, 36
Princess Shoes Silver 36
Princess Soft Crown Gold, 36
Princess Soft Crown Pink, 36
Princess Soft Crown Silver, 36
Rainbow Fairy Halo & Wand, 37
Rapunzel Headband, 39
Silver Crown, 36
Snow White Bow, 39
Snow White Cape, 39

Soft Crown Ice Princess, 36
Soft Crown Scandinavian 

Princess, 36
Teal Fairy Halo & Wand, 37
Wand & Tiara Set Pink, 39
Wand & Tiara Set White, 39
Wedding Veil Crown, 40
ADVENTURE CAPE SETS
Adventure Dragon Cape & Sword 

Set, 50
Adventure Hero Cape & Sword 

Set, 50
Adventure Knight Cape & Sword 

Set, 50
Adventure Pirate Cape & Sword 

Set, 50
BOY HERO
American Hero Cape, 47
Bat Cape, 47
Green Hero Cape, 47
Hero Mask Black/Red, 47
Hero Mask Navy/Green, 47
Hero Mask Red/Blue, 47
Pirate Cape, 47
Prince Cape, 47
Power Mask Black/Red, 46
Power Mask Navy/Green, 46
Power Mask Red/Blue, 46
Power Vest Black, 46
Power Vest Blue, 46
Power Vest Red, 46
Red Hero Cape, 46
Spider Cape, 46
CHUNKY JEWELRY
Chunky Jewelry Black/White 

Diamond, 32
Chunky Jewelry Hot Pink/Black 

Butterfly, 32
Chunky Jewelry Light Pink/Crystal 

Butterfly, 32
Chunky Jewelry Pink/Lime 

Flower, 32
Chunky Jewelry Red/White 

Diamond, 32
Chunky Jewelry Teal/Lime 

Flower, 32
Chunky Jewelry White/Crystal 

Diamond, 32

Satin Gift Bag Hot Pink, 32
Satin Gift Bag Light Pink, 32
Satin Gift Bag Teal, 32
CLOAKS
Child Cloak Black, 43
Child Cloak Galactic Dark 

Warrior, 43
Child Cloak Galactic Warrior, 43
Child Cloak Pink 42
Child Cloak Red, 42
Child Cloak White, 42
Deluxe Pink Cloak, 42
Dragon Cloak, 43
Ice Princess Cloak, 42
Scandinavian Princess Cloak, 42
CRUSADERS & KNIGHTS
Black Knight Vest & Silver Helmet 

Set, 51
Blue Crusader Vest & Silver 

Helmet Set, 51
Red Knight Vest & Gold Helmet 

Set, 51
Sword & Shield Set, 51
DELUXE PRINCESS
Deluxe Cinderella, 17
Deluxe Rapunzel, 16
Deluxe Sleeping Beauty, 16
Deluxe Snow White, 17
Deluxe Yellow Beauty, 17
DOLL & PLUSH 
DRESSES
Doll Dress Amulet Princess, 31
Doll Dress Arabian Princess, 30
Doll Dress Bride, 30
Doll Dress Cinderella, 30
Doll Dress Classic Rapunzel, 31
Doll Dress Hot Pink Tulip Fairy, 30
Doll Dress Ice Princess, 28
Doll Dress Ice Cloak, 28
Doll Dress Lily Pad Princess, 29
Doll Dress Mermaid, 29
Doll Dress Pink Parisian, 29
Doll Dress Royal Pink Princess, 29
Doll Dress Royal Rapunzel, 29
Doll Dress Scandinavian 

Princess, 28
Doll Dress Scandinavian Cloak, 28
Doll Dress Scottish Princess, 31

Doll Dress Sleeping Beauty, 31
Doll Dress Snow White, 31
Doll Dress Tinkerbell, 31
Doll Dress Winter Beauty, 30
Doll Dress Yellow Beauty, 30
DRAWSTRING 
BACKPACK GIFT SETS
Drawstring Backpack Ballerina 

Gift Set, 49
Drawstring Backpack Boy Hero 

Gift Set, 48
Drawstring Backpack Fairy Gift 

Set, 49
Drawstring Backpack Girl Hero 

Gift Set, 48
Drawstring Backpack Pirate Gift 

Set, 48
FAIRIES & DANCE
Fairy Tutu Lilac, 22
Fairy Tutu Pink, 22
Fairy Tutu Teal, 23
Fluffy Lace Tutu Lavender, 23
Fluffy Lace Tutu Pink, 23
Fluffy Lace Tutu Teal, 23
Fluffy Tutu Fuschsia/Light 

Purple, 27
Fluffy Tutu Lilac/Pink, 26
Fluffy Tutu Pink/Hot Pink, 27
Hot Pink Tulip Fairy, 25
Leg Warmers Ballerina Pink, 27
Leg Warmers Heart Pink/

Purple, 27
Leg Warmers Bow Lilac/Pink, 26
Rainbow Fairy, 24
Teal Fairy, 25
Tinkerbell, 24
Wrist Scarves Lilac, 22
Wrist Scarves Pink, 22
Wrist Scarves Teal, 23
FULLNESS SLIP
Fullness Slip, 5
GIRL HERO
Girl Bat Cape, 44
Girl Hero Cape, 44
Hero Mask Fuschia/White, 45
Hero Tutu American, 45
Hero Tutu Bat, 44
Hero Tutu Lightning Bolt, 44

Pink Crown Cape, 44
Power Mask Hot Pink/Pale 

Pink, 45
JEWELRY TOWER
Jewelry Tower, 35 
Jewelry Tower with Chunky 

Jewelry & Gift Bags, 35
Jewelry Tower with Princess 

Jewelry & Gift Bags, 35
PRINCESS JEWELRY
Princess Jewelry Arabian, 34
Princess Jewelry Cinderella, 34
Princess Jewelry Crystal, 34
Princess Jewelry Lily Pad, 34
Princess Jewelry Mermaid, 34
Princess Jewelry Pink/Gold, 34
Princess Jewelry Pink/Silver, 34
Princess Jewelry Rapunzel, 34
Princess Jewelry Red/Gold, 34
Princess Jewelry Scottish, 34
SATIN PRINCESS
Satin Yellow Beauty, 14
Satin Cinderella, 14
Satin Pink Beauty, 15
Satin Rapunzel, 15
Satin Snow White, 15
TRADITIONAL PRINCESS
Amulet Princess, 10
Arabian Princess, 13
Bride, 9
Cinderella, 7
Cinderella Day Dress with Head 

Scarf, 7
Classic Rapunzel, 13
Ice Princess, 8
Lily Pad Princess, 9
Mermaid,12
Pink Parisian, 9
Royal Pink Princess, 10
Royal Rapunzel, 11
Scandinavian Princess, 8
Scottish Princess, 10
Sleeping Beauty, 11
Snow White, 12
Winter Beauty, 9
Yellow Beauty,10

Little Adventures, LLC
220 North 1300 West, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062

info@littleadventures.com | 801.766.8437 (O) | 801.785.7233 (F)
littleadventures.com | facebook.com/LittleAdventuresDressUps



© 2014 by Little Adventures, LLC | LittleAdventures.com | facebook.com/LittleAdventuresDressUps
220 N. 1300 W., Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 | 801.766.8437 | info@littleadventures.com

Mom-Designed
with Kids in Mind.

8 4 7 9 4 2 0 0 8 8 3 7

SKU 10001


	名称未設定



